Permit

Number

BP-12-00040

BP-12-00131

BP-12-00132

BP-12-00140

BP-12-00169

BP-12-00176

BP-12-00190

BP-12-00191

BP-12-00192

BP-12-00201

BP-12-00223

BP-12-00227

BP-12-00238

Permit Type

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

TOTAL: 13

KITTITAS COUNTY JUNE 2012 BUILDING PERMITS

Owner Name

SIDERIUS, FRANK TRUSTEE

ETAL

JOHNSON, RICHARD K ETUX

JOHNSON, RICHARD K ETUX

KORPI, DAVID W & LAURIE A

JACOBSEN, TERRY R ETUX

GARRY, EVA

KERN, PHILLIP S ETUX

HAUCK, MICHAEL L ETUX

SWEET GRASS

PEARSON, EDWARD |

STEVE BURNSTEAD

ROSENBERRY, CHARLES W

&

Permit Address

18740 MANASTASH RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1031 FS RD 4517
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1031 FS RD 4517
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1140 TWIN LAKES RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

120 CHATEAU LN
RONALD WA 98940

2260 STONE RIDGE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

781 NICOLAI RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

225 MISSION VIEW DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1841 THRALL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

760 HORSE HILL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

131 BLACK NUGGET LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

4621 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

GRIFFITH, MITCHELL M ETUX|2 KACHESS RIVER RD

EASTON WA 98925

Fess

2,035.23

510.19

986.88

781.68

1,388.88

1,768.71

654.50

820.75

1,831.18

438.89

359.88

820.75

1,063.83

Valuation

62,842.00

8,532.00

23,576.60

29,577.60

76,788.00

107,696.16

580,176.00

66,240.00

113,475.00

12,615.00

18,521.85

200,376.00

47,779.20

Contractor

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

TOWN & COUNTRY HOMES LLC
PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

CASTRILLI CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 623
EASTON WA 98925

SUPERIOR BLDG MANUF INC
2284 RD 3 NE
MOSES LAKE WA 98837

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

ALL SERVICES INC
905 LINDY LN
YAKIMA WA 98901

TRENT COMPANY INC
210 E BENDER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC

11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005

NELSON CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC

391 NELSON CREEK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

Issue Date

6/15/2012

6/1/2012

6/1/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012

6/1/2012

6/12/2012

6/8/2012

6/20/2012

6/15/2012

6/25/2012

6/26/2012

6/29/2012

Parcel Number

17-16-14010-0002

19-14-03020-0024

19-14-03020-0024

19-16-24052-1204

20-14-02061-0001

19-14-01054-0005

16-20-07000-0002

18-19-32020-0019

17-19-29000-0017

19-17-27000-0010

20-15-20059-0035

20-16-14000-0007

20-13-03050-0037



N BUILDING PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-12-00174 |ALTERATION/ADDITIO IMOHN, JOSEPH R ETUX 115 BROWN RD $ 1,14048 | $ 25,489.44 |OWNER 6/1/2012 |17-18-04056-0003
N BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00175 |ALTERATION/ADDITIO [LEONARD, TONY ETUX 931 UPPER GREEN CANYONRD | $ 417.03 | $ 11,040.00 |/OWNER 6/1/2012 |19-18-07000-0007
N BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00195 |ALTERATION/ADDITIO |JACKSON, BRADFORD G 4542 LAKE RIDGE RD $ 247.00 | $ 3,235.05 [IMARQUETTE CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/28/2012 |20-13-03030-0004
N BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 301 E RAILROAD ST

CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00246 |ALTERATION/ADDITIO MCDANIEL, SCOTT 1081 EMERICK RD $ 307.71 | $ 6,300.00  OWNER 6/29/2012 |19-17-06000-0001

RENEWAL

CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-11-00173 |BUILDING PERMIT ARMSTRONG, GARY A 1600 DURANGO DR $ 376.28 | $ - |OWNER 6/20/2012 |19-16-02000-0020
RENEWAL CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-12-00226 |BUILDING PERMIT LUNSTRUM, JOEL ETUX 330 LEWIS LN $ 523.50 | $ - |OWNER 6/1/2012 |19-19-32040-0028
RENEWAL ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00266 |BUILDING PERMIT THURGOOD, MARVIN J ETUX |241 BULL ELK RD $ 1,057.75 | $ - |OWNER 6/18/2012 |19-16-07050-0034

REVISION

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

PO BOX 1702
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00182 |BUILDING PERMIT LINDSTROM, JIMMY C ETUX 691 TIMBER COVE DR $ 840.05 | $ 34,602.20 | TOM TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 6/8/2012 |21-14-28052-0007
REVISION RONALD WA 98940 PO BOX 926
ROSLYN WA 98941
BP-12-00213 |BUILDING PERMIT SMITH 1331 HIGH RANCH RD $ 349.50 | $ 11,023.50 |MF WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION 6/18/2012 |17-17-02051-0004

BP-12-00181

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING PERMIT

KITTITAS CO WATER DIST #2

2,231.04

$

142,000.00

EVERETT WA 98208

COLUMBIA VALLEY EXCAVATION, LLC
5595 DINKELMAN CANYON RD
ENTIAT WA 98822

BP-12-00241 |CHANGE OF CASCADE VIEW INC 1505 E SEATTLE AVE $ 521.85 | $ 31,842.12 |CASCADE VIEW INC 6/8/2012 |17-18-01096-0003
OCCUPANCY ELLENSBURG WA 98926 620 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
EVERETT WA 98208
BP-12-00242 |CHANGE OF CASCADE VIEW INC 1504 E SEATTLE AVE $ 805.65 | $ 62,386.12 | CASCADE VIEW INC 6/8/2012 |17-18-01096-0030
OCCUPANCY ELLENSBURG WA 98926 620 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
EVERETT WA 98208
BP-12-00243 |CHANGE OF CASCADE VIEW INC 1506 E SEATTLE AVE $ 769.90 | $ 57,728.16 |CASCADE VIEW INC 6/8/2012 |17-18-01096-0029
OCCUPANCY ELLENSBURG WA 98926 620 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
EVERETT WA 98208
BP-12-00244 |CHANGE OF CASCADE VIEW INC 1507 E SEATTLE AVE $ 769.90 | $ 57,728.16 |CASCADE VIEW INC 6/8/2012 |17-18-01096-0004
OCCUPANCY ELLENSBURG WA 98926 620 SE EVERETT MALL WAY

6/13/2012

20-15-07050-0604




PERMIT

&

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

PO BOX 992
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00222 |COMMERCIAL SWIFTWATER CELLARS LLC |301 ROPE RIDER DR 1,131.48 | $ 52,300.50 | OWNER 6/29/2012 |20-15-20058-0167
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00247 |DEMOLITION PERMIT |GRANT CO PUD #2 210 GETTYS COVE RD 109.50 | $ - |CENTRAL WA EXCAVATING 6/12/2012 |16-23-18020-0004
VANTAGE WA 98950 220 S HAMILTON RD
MOSES LAKE WA 98837
BP-12-00255 |DEMOLITION PERMIT |BENNETT, JOHN L JR ETUX |910 IRON MTN RD 109.50 | $ - |COPPER MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 6/13/2012 |19-15-02040-0006
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1009 OLIVE LN
ELLENSBURG WA 9892
BP-12-00276 |DEMOLITION PERMIT |ALLEN, MARGARET L & 173 SWAUK CREEK LN 109.50 | $ - |REECER CREEK EXCAVATING 6/22/2012 |20-17-10040-0014
CLE ELUM WA 98922 1712 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00011 |FOUNDATION ONLY |WALKER, ALEXANDER T 394 BAR 14 RD 250.00 | $ - |REALITY HOMES INC 6/25/2012 |18-19-08020-0018
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
TACOMA WA 98424
FO-12-00012 |FOUNDATION ONLY |MEYERS, GARY G & KAREN |2641 MOHAR RD 250.00 | $ - |OoWNER 6/4/2012 | 19-15-04010-0012
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00013 |[FOUNDATION ONLY |SEVRUK, STEVEN METUX |6620 WESTSIDE RD 250.00 | $ - |OWNER 6/20/2012 | 20-14-36052-0003
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00014 |[FOUNDATION ONLY |EVERED, BRAD 330 SOLSTICE DR 250.00 | $ - |CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC 6/6/2012 |20-15-19050-0128
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020
FO-12-00015 |FOUNDATION ONLY |JANSEN, DOUGLAS E 1841 MORGAN CREEK RD 250.00 | $ - |DUKE GRESCHOK GENERAL CONTRACTING 6/13/2012 |21-14-16051-0009
PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 671 HAWK HAVEN RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
FO-12-00016 |FOUNDATION ONLY |LECLAIR, GREGORY D 141 POWDER CAP CT 250.00 | $ - |SHULTS CONSTRUCTION INC 6/18/2012 |20-15-20058-0115
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1206 N DOLARWAY RD STE 219
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00017 |FOUNDATION ONLY |BACK COUNTRY 392 FS ROAD 4510 250.00 | $ - |WOODS AND STEEL PHASE 1 INC 6/18/2012 |19-15-07000-0028
PERMIT RESOURCES LLC CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 923
CLE ELUM WA 98922-1074
FO-12-00018 |FOUNDATION ONLY |RUSSELL, ROBIN 302 SWEET SHOP LN 250.00 | $ - |CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC 6/26/2012 |20-15-19051-0074
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020
FO-12-00019 |FOUNDATION ONLY |RINEHART, DON 480 HUNGRY JUNCTION RD 250.00 | $ - |SOLID CONSTRUCTION 6/22/2012 |18-18-21020-0004
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 308 E 28TH AVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
FO-12-00020 |[FOUNDATION ONLY |PHILLIPS, GEORGE S ETUX |30 POWDER CAP CT 250.00 | $ - |TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 6/29/2012 |20-15-20058-0121
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 9405 S 200TH ST
KENT WA 98031
FO-12-00022 |[FOUNDATION ONLY |GARBRICK, J CHRISTOPHER 321 WEST RIDGE LN 250.00 | $ - |JRANDALL CONSTRUCTION 6/28/2012 | 18-17-27000-0001




BP-12-00228

BP-12-00233

BP-12-00239

BP-12-00256

BP-12-00261

BP-12-00283

BP-12-00288

BP-12-00289

BP-12-00141

BP-12-00147

BP-12-00155

BP-12-00157

BP-12-00162

BP-12-00173

BP-12-00177

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

TOTAL: 8

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

MORGAN, J P ETUX

ECKERT, MITCHELL

RICHARDS, KENT D. ETUX

CRUSE, CHARLES

PITTENGER, JAY T & LORI A

SORENSEN, MORRIS P.

DUNLOP, CHRISTOPHER T
ETUX

BACON, ANDREW A

KORPI, DAVID W & LAURIE A

YOUNG, HOWARD W &
MARY

ZION BEEF CO INC

GRITTER, KEN ETUX

VON BARGEN, SCOTT ETUX

PATTERSON, SCOTT L ETUX

BLAINE, JOHN

6711 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

3451 LYONS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1061 NOTCHO LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2619 WILLOWDALE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2130 CLARKE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1360 BERRY RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4781 COVE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1461 THOMAS RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1140 TWIN LAKES RD

CLE ELUM WA 98922

121 RUSHING WATER LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2366 SMITHSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2071 COAL MINE WAY
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1460 HAROLD RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

280 CARILLON COVE DR
RONALD WA 98940

1461 COAL MINE WAY
CLE ELUM WA 98922

69.50

70.00

482.62

55.00

59.50

69.50

55.00

49.50

2,261.02

2,414.65

1,311.55

3,971.34

3,244.25

3,464.15

4,167.51

146,168.20

170,327.40

59,063.00

332,797.02

250,338.88

270,442.90

347,731.32

BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC
604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC
604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

QUINCY HEATING & AC
1307 S CENTRAL AVE
QUINCY WA 98848

MIDSTATE CO-OP
PO BOX 480
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

M CAMPBELL & COMPANY INC
2828 W IRVING
PASCO WA 99301

BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC
604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC
604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

TOWN & COUNTRY HOMES LLC
PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME
12180 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC
PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020

LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA

JACK FROST CONSTRUCTION
36415 SE HUDSON RD
RAVENSDALE WA 98051

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

6/4/2012

6/6/2012

6/8/2012

6/13/2012

6/15/2012

6/25/2012

6/27/2012

6/27/2012

6/18/2012

6/11/2012

6/21/2012

6/26/2012

6/19/2012

6/5/2012

6/15/2012

18-18-10000-0014

18-19-27000-0015

19-17-25020-0010

18-19-30050-0002

18-18-16000-0001

17-18-13010-0003

17-17-01000-0028

19-19-32040-0004

19-16-24052-1204

20-14-24050-0229

19-18-31055-0004

20-15-20058-0018

16-19-01050-0002

21-14-16051-0004

20-15-20058-0077



BUILDING PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273

BP-12-00187 |[NEW RESIDENCE STACY HEINTZ 910 MAPLE LEAF LOOP 3,671.54 | $ 292,521.92 |HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 6/15/2012 |20-15-19050-0075
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273
BP-12-00203 |[NEW RESIDENCE WALKER, ALEXANDER T 394 BAR 14 RD 2,948.11 | $ 227,544.50 |REALITY HOMES INC 6/26/2012 |18-19-08020-0018
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
TACOMA WA 98424
BP-12-00205 |[NEW RESIDENCE KEMBEL 72 CARILLON COVE DR 3,509.13 | $ 274,265.38 |TRITEC HOMES INC 6/27/2012 |21-14-16051-0001
BUILDING PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 PO BOX 951
SUMNER WA 98390
BP-12-00206 |NEW RESIDENCE ALLEN, MARGARET L 173 SWAUK CREEK LN 1,903.69 | $ 111,454.50 |TRUE BUILT HOME INC 6/22/2012 |20-17-10040-0014
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 2522 N PROCTOR PMB 32
TACOMA WA 98406
BP-12-00209 |[NEW RESIDENCE MEYERS, GARY G & KAREN 2641 MOHAR RD 3,539.17 | $ 266,824.85 |OWNER 6/29/2012 |19-15-04010-0012
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00224 |NEW RESIDENCE STEVE BURNSTEAD 131 BLACK NUGGET LN 2,13275 | $ 224,867.12 |STEVE BURNSTEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC 6/25/2012 |20-15-20059-0035
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 11980 NE 24TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98005
BP-12-00230 |[NEW RESIDENCE RABUCHIN, STEVE & JANIS 1540 COAL MINE WAY 394138 | $ 324,387.32 |BROCK SMITH CONST LLC 6/28/2012 |20-15-20058-0060
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065
BP-12-00277 |PLUMBING PERMIT SITTAUER 3001 FS RD 4823 193.00 | $ - |OWNER 6/25/2012 |21-12-36010-0003
EASTON WA 98925
BP-12-00225 |REPAIR PERMIT FORECLOSURE 50 1STST 904.10 | $ 40,227.35 |RAINIER RESTORATION LLC 6/21/2012 |20-15-07050-0303
INVESTMENTS LLC RONALD WA 98940 10608 STEELE ST S
TACOMA WA 98499
BP-12-00231 |SWIMMING POOL MILLER, DOUGLAS 550 EQUINOX DR 104.50 | $ - |HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 6/5/2012 |20-15-19050-0135




